

28

MACT 348/24

PARIYANSHU Vs. SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA

17.04.2025

Present: None for petitioner.

Sh. V K Gupta, Ld. counsel for R3/Insurance  
Company.

As none is present on behalf of petitioner, put up for  
PE on 11.07.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)  
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,  
17.04.2025