

38 M A C T 348-24
PARIYANSHU Vs. SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA

11.07.2025

Present: None for petitioner
Sh. V K Gupta, Ld. counsel for Insurance Company.

Notice be issued to petitioner through IO personally for the next date of hearing. IO is also directed to remain present alongwith petitioner on the next date of hearing.

List for pre lok adalat hearing on 26.07.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
11.07.2025