

40 M A C T 348/24

PARIYANSHU Vs. SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA

26.07.2025

Present: Sh. Sandeep Kumar , Ld. counsel for petitioner through VC.
Petitioner in person.
Sh Jony Ld. counsel for R1 .
Sh. Dilip Kumar , Ld. counsel for R2/Insurance Company.

Matter is at PE. At request of petitioner, adjourned.

List on 04.09.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
26.07.2025