

37 M A C T 348/24

PARIYANSHU Vs. SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA

04.09.2025

Present: Petitioner through VC.
 None for R1 & R2.
 Sh. Dilip, Ld. counsel for Insurance Company.

At joint request of parties, list before Lok Adalat on
13.09.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
04.09.2025