

50 M A C T 348/24

PARIYANSHU Vs. SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA

08.01.2026

Present: None for petitioner.

None for R1 and R2.

Ms. Deepanshi, Ld. Proxy counsel for R3/insurance.

Disability certificate is not received. Therefore,
adjourned.

List for PE on 27.02.2026.

(Vikram)

DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
08.01.2026