

41 M A C T 348-24

PARIYANSHU Vs. SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA

27.02.2026

Present: Petitioner in person (through VC).
 Sh. Sandeep Kumar, Ld. counsel for petitioner
 (through VC).
 None for R1 & R2.
 Sh. V.K. Gupta, Ld. counsel for Insurance
 Company.

The petitioner is directed to share all the treatment
record with the counsel for insurance company.

List for pre lok adalat hearing on **13.03.2026**.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
27.02.2026